National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology Il Semester Computer Engineering
Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Il Semester
Computer Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Integral Calculus & Difference Equations MAIR12
2 Sports/Ncc/Yoga. SWIR12
3 Chemistry CHIR14
4 Physics-II PHIR14
5 Digital System Design CSPC10
6 Data Structures CSPC12
7 Object Oriented Programming using C++ CSPC14
8 Engineering Graphics (Web Designing) CSIR12
9 Economics for Engineers HSIR12
Sr. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
No.
1 12112089  Rathod Ganapath Re. HSIR12 (Int) CSPC12 (Int) CHIR14
Chandrakanth (Int + End) PHIR14 (Int)
2 12112108 Nitish Kumar Nageshwar Re. CHIR14 (End)
Paswan

3 12112189 Virender Meena Mahesh Chand Re. HSIR12 (Int + End) CSPC12 (Int)
Meena CHIR14 (Int + End) PHIR14 (Int)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology Il Semester Computer Engineering

Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology |l

Semester Computer Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is
declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Integral Calculus and Difference Equations MAIC12
2 Economics for Engineers HSIC12
S Digital System Design CSIC12
4 Data Structures CSPC16
5 Programming using Python CSIC16
6 Engineering Graphics (Web Designing) CSIC14
7 Thought Lab. HSAU21
8 French Language Skills HSAU18
9 Teachings of Gita HSAU17
Sr. RollNo. Name Father's Name SGPA
No.
1 12212006 Aryan Pareek Manoj Kumar Re. CSPC16 (Int)
2 12212009 Ayush Baidya Subhash Baidya Re. HSIC12 (Int + End)
3 12212015 Pulugu Joshanth  Pulugu Siva Re. HSIC12 (Int) CSIC12 (Int) CSPC16
Sai Sankara Prasad (Int)
Reddy
4 12212020 Ravi Shankar Shyam Sunder

Yadav

Yadav

Re. MAIC12 (Int) CSIC12 (Int)
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12212021

12212024

12212031

12212038

12212090

12212128

12212131

12212157

12212172

12212189

12212193
12212201

12212216

12212221
12212222
12212224
12212230

12212233

12212234

12212237
12212239
12212240

12212241

Raushan Raj
Anjali
Naman Negi

Aman

Harsh Sinha

Chetan Sharma

Jatin Varun

Kondam
Bhanuprakash
Reddy

Arun Kumar Sah
Sanjay Kumar

Ramesh Kumar

Lajpat Rai

Sanjeev Kumar
Sinha

Vinod Kumar
Sharma

Rajendra Kumar
Varun

Kondam Ravinder
Reddy

Shriprasad Indurkar Vishvanath

Gumma Venkata

Gumma

Siva Durga Prasad Anjaneyulu

Deepak

Girraj Singh

Ailesh Arya Kishan Sidheshwar Singh

Vadithya Arun Naik Vadithya Hanuma

Rishu Ranjan
Udit Rajput
Ridhi
Muhammad Kaif

Sunny

LLavish Kumar

Sahil
Meenu Kumar
Ayush

Ayush Lamba

Naik

Brijesh Yadav
Akhilesh Chauhan
Dharamvir Singh
Jaikam Ali

Nirmal Kapoor

Surendra

Kuldip
Mabhipal
Subhashchander

Dinesh Lamba

Re. MAIC12 (End)
Re. HSIC12 (End) MAIC12 (End)

Re. MAIC12 (End) CSIC12 (Int + End)
CSPC16 (Int)

Re. CSIC16 (End)

6.0000

Re. HSIC12 (Int + End) CSIC12 (Int)

Re. CSIC12 (Int)

Re. HSAU17 (End)

Re. HSIC12 (End) MAIC12 (End)
CSIC12 (Int + End) CSPC16 (Int + End)

6.6957

6.2609
Re. HSIC12 (Int) CSPC16 (Int + End)

Re. HSIC12 (Int)

Re. HSIC12 (End)

6.3478

5.6522

Re. CSIC12 (End) CSPC16 (Int)

Re. CSIC12 (Int + End) CSPC16 (Int +
End)

Re. HSIC12 (Int + End) CSIC12 (Int +
End) CSPC16 (Int + End)

8.1739
6.9565
Re. CSIC12 (End)

Re. CSIC12 (End) CSPC16 (Int)
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28 12212243 Gagan Kumar Shyamal Kishor 6.0000
Sharma

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology Il Semester Computer Engineering

Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Il Semester
Computer Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Sr.No.  Subjects Code No.
1 Business Studies HSIC 104
2 Integral Calculus and Difference Equations MAIC102
3 Digital System Design CSIC100
4 Programming using Python CSIC104
5 Data Structures CSPC100
6 Engineering Graphics (Web Design) CSIC102
7 Indian Knowledge Systems HSNC106
Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA

123102027 Narayan Meena

Bhoorsingh Meena

Re. CSIC104 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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