# National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology II Semester Computer Engineering Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology II Semester Computer Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

### RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. I	No. Subjects			Code No.
1	Integral C	MAIR12		
2	Sports/Nc	c/Yoga.		SWIR12
3	Chemistry			CHIR14
4	Physics-II			PHIR14
5	Digital Sys	stem Design	CSPC10	
6	Data Structures			CSPC12
7	Object Ori	ented Programming	CSPC14	
8	Engineering Graphics (Web Designing)			CSIR12
9	Economics for Engineers			HSIR12
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1	12112089	Rathod Chandrakanth	Ganapath	Re. HSIR12 (Int) CSPC12 (Int) CHIR14 (Int + End) PHIR14 (Int)
2	12112105	Nitish Kumar	Nageshwar Paswan	Re. CHIR14 (End)
3	12112189	Virender Meena	Mahesh Chand Meena	Re. HSIR12 (Int + End) CSPC12 (Int) CHIR14 (Int + End) PHIR14 (Int)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 0 4 ADD 2025

Faculty in Charge

(Examinations)

Rattoyoular

Main Rattoyoular

# National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology II Semester Computer Engineering Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology II Semester Computer Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

### RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. N	o. Subjects			C	ode No.
1	Integral Ca	alculus and Differen	ce Equations		MAIC12
2	Economic	s for Engineers			HSIC12
3	Digital Sys	stem Design			CSIC12
4	Data Struc	ctures			CSPC16
5	Programming using Python				CSIC16
6	Engineering Graphics (Web Designing)				CSIC14
7	Thought L	.ab.			HSAU21
8	French La	anguage Skills			HSAU18
9	Teachings	s of Gita			HSAU17
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		SGPA
1	12212006	Aryan Pareek	Manoj Kumar	Re	e. CSPC16 (Int)
2	12212009	Ayush Baidya	Subhash Baidya	Re. HS	IC12 (Int + End)
3	12212015	Pulugu Joshanth Sai	Pulugu Siva Sankara Prasad Reddy	Re. HSIC12 (Int) CSIC	12 (Int) CSPC16 (Int)
4	12212020	Ravi Shankar Yadav	Shyam Sunder Yadav	Re. MAIC12 (	Int) CSIC12 (Int)

Real toujoujas

0 4 APR 2025

			D- MAICA2 (Frd)	
5 12212021	Raushan Raj	Arun Kumar Sah	Re. MAIC12 (End)	
6 12212024	Anjali	Sanjay Kumar	Re. HSIC12 (End) MAIC12 (End)	
7 12212031	Naman Negi	Ramesh Kumar	Re. MAIC12 (End) CSIC12 (Int + End) CSPC16 (Int)	
8 12212038	Aman	Lajpat Rai	Re. CSIC16 (End)	
9 12212090	Harsh Sinha	Sanjeev Kumar Sinha	6.0000	
10 12212128	Chetan Sharma	Vinod Kumar Sharma	Re. HSIC12 (Int + End) CSIC12 (Int)	
11 12212131	Jatin Varun	Rajendra Kumar Varun	Re. CSIC12 (Int)	
12 12212157	Kondam Bhanuprakash Reddy	Kondam Ravinder Reddy	Re. HSAU17 (End)	
13 12212172	Shriprasad Indurkar Vishvanath		Re. HSIC12 (End) MAIC12 (End) CSIC12 (Int + End) CSPC16 (Int + End)	
14 12212189	Gumma Venkata Siva Durga Prasad	Gumma d Anjaneyulu	6.6957	
15 12212193	Deepak	Girraj Singh	6.2609	
16 12212201	Ailesh Arya Kishar	n Sidheshwar Singh	Re. HSIC12 (Int) CSPC16 (Int + End)	
17 12212216	Vadithya Arun Nai	k Vadithya Hanuma Naik	Re. HSIC12 (Int)	
18 12212221	Rishu Ranjan	Brijesh Yadav	Re. HSIC12 (End)	
19 12212222	Udit Rajput	Akhilesh Chauhan	6.3478	
20 12212224	Ridhi	Dharamvir Singh	5.6522	
21 12212230	Muhammad Kaif	Jaikam Ali	Re. CSIC12 (End) CSPC16 (Int)	
22 12212233	3 Sunny	Nirmal Kapoor	Re. CSIC12 (Int + End) CSPC16 (Int + End)	
23 12212234	Lavish Kumar	Surendra	Re. HSIC12 (Int + End) CSIC12 (Int + End) CSPC16 (Int + End)	
24 12212237	7 Sahil	Kuldip	8.1739	
25 12212239	Meenu Kumar	Mahipal	6.9565	
26 12212240	) Ayush	Subhashchander	Re. CSIC12 (End)	
27 1221224	1 Ayush Lamba	Dinesh Lamba	Re. CSIC12 (End) CSPC16 (Int)	

Wair

Prost A onjoursous

0 4 APR 2025

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 0 4 APR 2025

(Examinations)

Rout Loygon pears

## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology II Semester Computer Engineering Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology II Semester Computer Engineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

### RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code No.
1	Business S	HSIC 104		
2	Integral Ca	MAIC102		
3	Digital Sys	CSIC100		
4	Programm	CSIC104		
5	Data Struc	CSPC100		
6	Engineerin	CSIC102		
7	Indian Kno	HSNC106		
Sr. No. F	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1 1	23102027	Narayan Meena	Bhoorsingh Meena	Re. CSIC104 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 0 4 APR 2025

(Examinations)

Put Rat toyloy/25

Mind outouts